SUB-CD

SUBJECT NAME

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

ENO1

ENO2

ENO3

ENO4

ENO5

EN11

EN12

EN13

EN14

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

STUDY OF A

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

IN ENGLISH 155

IN ENGLISH 166

IN ENGLISH 179

IN ENGLISH 191

GENRE FICTION

IN ENGLISH 155

IN ENGLISH 166

IN ENGLISH 179

IN ENGLISH 191

MA English(P) Pass Percentage
08-04-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (PREV.) ENGLISH
EXAM MAY, 2020

APPEARED

1754

1791

1729

1733

PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

1330

1435

1007

1074

Page 1

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

75.00

80.00

58.00

61.00



MA English(P) Pass Percentage

EN15 STUDY OF A GENRE FICTION 1771 998 56.00
EN16 STUDY OF A GENRE DRAMA 3 .00
EN17 STUDY OF A GENRE POETRY 1 .00
TOTAL APPEARED : 1882 TOTAL PASSED : 797 PASS PERCENTAGE

Page 2

42.34



