MA English(P) Pass Percentage 08-04-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (PREV.) ENGLISH EXAM MAY,2020

	SUBJECT NAME -PRACTICAL		-SUBJECT			-THEORY-	
APPEARED	PASSED PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE A	PPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE
EN01	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 155	3		.00			
ENØ2	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 166	3		.00			
ENØ3	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 179	3		.00			
ENØ4	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 191	3		.00			
ENØ5	STUDY OF A GENRE FICTION	3		.00			
EN11	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 155	1754	1330	75.00			
EN12	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 166	1791	1435	80.00			
EN13	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 179	1729	1007	58.00			
EN14	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 191	1733	1074	61.00			

MA English(P) Pass Percentage

EN15	STUDY OF A	GENRE FICTION	1771	998 56.00
EN16	STUDY OF A	GENRE DRAMA	3	.00
EN17	STUDY OF A	GENRE POETRY	1	.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 1882 TOTAL PASSED: 797 PASS PERCENTAGE: 42.34